
INDIA’S BEST 

 fREEZER
2 in 1 CONVERTIBLE





GFRN250SDUC

GFRN350SDUC / DDUC

GFRN450DDUC

GFRN550DDUC

GFR910UC

GFR1210UC

Model

GFRN250SDUC

GFRN350SD/DDUC

GFRN450DDUC

GFRN550DDUC

GFR910UC

GFR1210F

Capacity
(Ltrs)

185

280

370

465

750

998

No. of 
Baskets

1

1

1

1

0

0

Dimensions
(WxDxH)mm

850x735x845

1145X735X845

1424X735X845

1719X735X845

1848x857X960

2354X857X960

Doors

1

1/2

2

2

3

3

Temperature
Range

0 0-23  C to +8 C

0 0
-30  C to +8 C

0 0-12  C to -28 C

Insulation

90 mm PUF
High Density

CFC Free

Refrigerant

R-290

Voltage

Single Phase
190-254V,
AC/50 Hz

ON COOLING COIL

ON COMPRESSOR

COMPREHENSIVE

10 YEARS

5 YEARS

1 YEAR

LARGE FREEZERS / STORAGE FREEZERS

ON COOLING COIL

COMPREHENSIVE
1 YEAR

10 YEARS

Note: 1. All specifications are under standard test conditions.
          2. Technical specifications and dimensions are subject to changes without notice in view of continuous R & D. 

2 in 1 CONVERTIBLE FREEZERS



rdCorporate Office: 3  Floor, Tejaswi Plaza, Panjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082, Ph: 040-23414830.
stDelhi Office: 102, 1  Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025.

Email: sales@rockwell.co.in / service@rockwell.co.in |  www.rockwell.co.in

Easy Consumer Finance**

*Terms & conditions apply.
*Processing fee will be extra.0% INTEREST NO DOWN PAYMENT

From the trusted family of HDFC Bank
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